
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Viek DE MITS
Trol3
Omloop : IOF Kort
Afstand : 4110m
Tijd : 0:46:38 (11'21"/km)

6/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:36:35
2. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:41:32
3. Finn GEVAERT 0:44:16

1. 149 00:04:25
2. 150 00:05:47 00:10:12
3. 85 00:03:05 00:13:17
4. 105 00:02:20 00:15:37 272m 8'35"/km
5. 124 00:03:48 00:19:25 335m 11'21"/km
6. 128 00:02:05 00:21:30 263m 7'55"/km
7. 129 00:02:39 00:24:09 264m 10'02"/km
8. 130 00:00:59 00:25:08 134m 7'20"/km
9. 125 00:04:12 00:29:20 441m 9'31"/km

10. 131 00:01:12 00:30:32 131m 9'10"/km
11. 70 00:02:42 00:33:14 291m 9'17"/km
12. 106 00:05:10 00:38:24 566m 9'08"/km
13. 107 00:02:02 00:40:26 277m 7'20"/km
14. 118 00:03:33 00:43:59 426m 8'20"/km
15. 69 00:01:59 00:45:58 296m 6'42"/km
16. 999 00:00:40 00:46:38 106m 6'17"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5656
https://www.helga-o.com

